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Michael Gilbert
Kris Aldeman
Chad Swain
Ryan Whitman
Anthony Rees
Cody Newman
Alex Villarreal
Wyeth Jackson
Matt Weiser
Aaron Fisk

Jeff Donelson
Andrew Zabzdyr
Jorge Castro
Humberto Baca
Josh Fogle
Ryan Kessel
Benny Solis, Jr.

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
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Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki zx-6rr
Suzuki GSX-R600
MV

2015/ SuperSport Middleweight / 20150221

10:58.112
11:06.970
11:15.831
11:21.053
11:32.547
11:32.701
11:33.092
11:33.241
11:55.461
12:05.044
12:58.157
07:20.256

00.000

00.000

00.000

00.000

00.000

01:48.985
01:49.164
01:51.534
01:52.020
01:54.246
01:54.424
01:54.340
01:54.506
01:57.778
01:58.786
02:08.997
01:49.203
00:00.000
00:00.000
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